

Please designate:

**THANK YOU for your donation!** 

## Pipestone- Jasper Hall of Fame Scholarship Fund Donation Form

As all of you probably recall, the Hall of Fame also recognizes one male and one female graduating senior every year with a scholarship. The recipients must be well-rounded student-athletes who are continuing their education. The last couple years we have awarded 2 \$1,000 scholarships which is an increase from \$750 in prior years. We have received funds in the past from several alumni and community members. Our goal has been to create an endowment fund and to spend only the earnings and leave the principal untouched. Fortunately, various individuals have funded any shortfalls and the scholarships have continued.

Our plea to you as Hall of Fame members is for help in increasing the endowment fund balance. Please be aware that the Pipestone-Jasper Athletic Hall of Fame has a 501c3 status, which means your donation is a tax-deductible expense. This has been a rewarding experience to help these young people continue their educations at a time when college and tech school tuitions continue to rise. Please consider making a tax-deductible donation. Donations may be sent to; Kevin Paulsen, First Bank & Trust, P.O. Box 190, Pipestone, MN 56164. Checks may be made out to; P-J Hall of Fame.

Thank you for considering this request. The rich athletic history of Pipestone and Jasper continues on

YES, I/We would like to donate to the Pipestone Hall of Fame Scholarship Fund.
NAME
AGENCY/ COMPANY (if applicable)
ADDRESS
Amount of Contribution:
□ \$15 □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$250 □ Other \$
This contribution is in honor of: (Optional)
PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: P-J Hall of Fame
MAILED TO:
Kevin Paulsen @ First National Band & Trust P.O. Box 190 Pipestone, MN 56164
This is a tax-deductible charitable donation!